a0UTH HUNTINGTON
PUBLIC LIBRARY

Fee Schedule

PRINTING (up to legal size paper)

simplex
simplex
duplex
duplex

black and white
color
black and white
color

POSTER PRINTING (24in wide paper)

simplex

3D PRINTING
SLA printer
FDM printer

FAXING
sending
sending (international)

NOTARY
Please call ahead

USB FLASH DRIVES
based on availability

EARBUDS
in-ear headphones

black & white | color

standard resin types
PLA and TPU95 Filiments

simplex
simplex

Hours: 9am - 4pm M-F

8GB (SHPL branded)

stereo

South Huntington Public Library
145 Pidgeon Hill Road, Huntington Station NY 11746

631.549.4411
www.SHPL.info

per page
per page
per sheet
per sheet

per linear foot

per milliliter
per gram

per page
per page

per stamp

per device

per pair

$0.10
$0.25
$0.15
$0.35

$1.50

$0.15
$0.15

$0.10
$2.00

No Charge

$10.00

$1.00
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