

Fee Schedule			
PRINTING (up to legal size paper)			
simplex	black and white	per page	\$0.10
simplex	color	per page	\$0.25
duplex	black and white	per sheet	\$0.15
duplex	color	per sheet	\$0.35
POSTER PRINTING (24in wide paper)			
simplex	black & white color	per linear foot	\$1.50
3D PRINTING			
SLA printer	standard resin types	per milliliter	\$0.15
FDM printer	PLA and TPU95 Filiments	per gram	\$0.15
FAXING			
sending	simplex	per page	\$0.10
sending (international)	simplex	per page	\$2.00
NOTARY			
Please call ahead	Hours: 9am - 4pm M-F	per stamp	No Charge
USB FLASH DRIVES			
based on availability	8GB (SHPL branded)	per device	\$10.00
EARBUDS			
in-ear headphones	stereo	per pair	\$1.00

South Huntington Public Library 145 Pidgeon Hill Road, Huntington Station NY 11746 631.549.4411 www.SHPL.info